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Cameron Brooker - (781025) - University of Bath SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:57.94 854 F 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Bath PC 1

1:58.57 841 F 30/11/23 Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2023 Rotterdam  1

1:59.59 819  01/12/22 Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2022 Rotterdam Bath Univ 1

1:59.79 815 F 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Bath PC 1

1:59.96 812 F 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

1:59.97 811 F 07/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Bath PC 1

1:59.99 811 F 25/06/23 Sette Colli Meet 2023 Rome, Italy  1

2:00.12 808 F 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:00.20 807 H 18/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Bath PC 1

2:00.30 805 H 17/05/23 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Barcelona  1

2:00.41 803 F 18/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Bath PC 1

2:00.46 802 H 30/11/23 Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2023 Rotterdam  1

2:00.89 793 H 07/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Bath PC 1

2:00.92 792 H 19/01/24 Flanders Swimming Cup 2024 Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:01.37 784 H 03/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

2:01.55 780 H 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Bath PC 1

2:01.57 780 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Bath PC 1

2:01.71 777 F 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

2:01.74 777 F 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:01.80 775 F 25/05/24 AP Race International 2024 London  1

2:01.86 774 H 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:01.99 772 F 12/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

2:02.22 767 H 25/06/23 Sette Colli Meet 2023 Rome, Italy  1

2:02.27 766 F 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:02.34 765 H 18/05/23 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Barcelona  1

2:02.48 763 F 12/02/21 Manchester International Swim Meet Manchester Wycombe Dist 1

2:02.69 759 H 12/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1
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2:02.69 759 H 12/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

2:02.82 756 F 13/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh Bath Univ 1

2:03.22 749 F 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

2:03.91 736 H 19/01/24 Flanders Swimming Cup 2024 Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:03.95 736 H 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

2:04.13 732 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.19 731 F 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.26 730 F 15/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.35 729 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.41 728 H 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.41 728 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

2:04.45 727 F 15/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.92 719 H 13/05/23 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Canet  1

2:04.93 718 H 25/07/21 South East Festival of Swimming 2021 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.94 718 H 13/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh Bath Univ 1

2:05.15 715 H 12/02/21 Manchester International Swim Meet Manchester Wycombe Dist 1

2:05.42 710 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:05.66 706 F 26/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg Wycombe Dist 1

2:05.73 705 H 25/05/24 AP Race International 2024 London  1

2:05.98 701 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:06.55 691 H 12/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.61 674 H 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.88 670 H 26/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.94 669 H 15/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai Wycombe Dist 1

2:08.03 668 F 03/07/21 Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet High Wycombe  3

2:09.15 650 F 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.19 650 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.50 645 H 20/01/19 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:11.05 622 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:11.39 618 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

2:11.92 610 F 21/09/19 Wycombe Swimming Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:12.16 607 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:12.55 601 F 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Wycombe Dist 1

2:12.83 598 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:14.55 575 F 22/09/18 WDSC Club Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:15.54 563 H 28/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:17.07 544 H 26/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

2:17.53 538 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:18.49 527 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:18.72 525 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.13 520 H 29/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.19 519 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.54 515 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.71 514 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:20.00 510 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:20.03 510 H 17/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:20.63 504 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:20.96 500 H 29/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:21.54 494 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:22.07 488 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:25.15 458 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:27.00 441 H 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:28.31 429 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:29.03 423 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1
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2:29.16 422 F 17/09/16 Wycombe District Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:29.99 415 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:31.31 404 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:34.96 376 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:35.94 369 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:36.26 367 F 20/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:37.05 361 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:38.49 352 H 15/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:38.59 351 F 20/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:39.50 345 F 13/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:42.66 325  09/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:42.72 325  09/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:43.77 319 F 17/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:45.03 311 F 21/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:45.34 310 H 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:49.51 287  09/06/12 ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:01.80 775 F 25/05/24 AP Race International 2024 London  1

2:05.73 705 H 25/05/24 AP Race International 2024 London  1

1:59.97 811 F 07/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Bath PC 1

2:00.89 793 H 07/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Bath PC 1

2:03.91 736 H 19/01/24 Flanders Swimming Cup 2024 Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:00.92 792 H 19/01/24 Flanders Swimming Cup 2024 Antwerp, Belgium  1

1:58.57 841 F 30/11/23 Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2023 Rotterdam  1

2:00.46 802 H 30/11/23 Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2023 Rotterdam  1

1:59.99 811 F 25/06/23 Sette Colli Meet 2023 Rome, Italy  1

2:02.22 767 H 25/06/23 Sette Colli Meet 2023 Rome, Italy  1

2:02.34 765 H 18/05/23 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Barcelona  1

2:00.30 805 H 17/05/23 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Barcelona  1

2:04.92 719 H 13/05/23 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Canet  1

1:57.94 854 F 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Bath PC 1

2:01.55 780 H 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Bath PC 1

2:01.99 772 F 12/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

2:02.69 759 H 12/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

2:03.22 749 F 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

2:04.41 728 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  1

1:59.59 819  01/12/22 Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2022 Rotterdam Bath Univ 1

2:00.12 808 F 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:01.86 774 H 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:59.79 815 F 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Bath PC 1

2:01.57 780 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Bath PC 1

2:02.82 756 F 13/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh Bath Univ 1

2:04.94 718 H 13/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh Bath Univ 1

2:01.71 777 F 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

2:03.95 736 H 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

2:02.27 766 F 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:05.98 701 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:04.93 718 H 25/07/21 South East Festival of Swimming 2021 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:08.03 668 F 03/07/21 Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet High Wycombe  3

1:59.96 812 F 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

2:01.37 784 H 03/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1
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2:00.41 803 F 18/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Bath PC 1

2:00.20 807 H 18/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Bath PC 1

2:06.55 691 H 12/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Wycombe Dist 1

2:02.48 763 F 12/02/21 Manchester International Swim Meet Manchester Wycombe Dist 1

2:05.15 715 H 12/02/21 Manchester International Swim Meet Manchester Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.26 730 F 15/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.45 727 F 15/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.94 669 H 15/02/20 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai Wycombe Dist 1

2:05.66 706 F 26/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.88 670 H 26/01/20 22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020 Luxembourg Wycombe Dist 1

2:11.92 610 F 21/09/19 Wycombe Swimming Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:01.74 777 F 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.35 729 H 28/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:05.42 710 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.13 732 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.19 731 F 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:04.41 728 H 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:07.61 674 H 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.50 645 H 20/01/19 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:14.55 575 F 22/09/18 WDSC Club Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:09.15 650 F 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:09.19 650 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:12.55 601 F 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Wycombe Dist 1

2:11.39 618 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

2:11.05 622 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:12.16 607 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:12.83 598 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:15.54 563 H 28/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:17.53 538 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:18.72 525 H 30/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:17.07 544 H 26/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.54 515 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:18.49 527 H 30/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.19 519 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:20.63 504 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:29.16 422 F 17/09/16 Wycombe District Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:19.71 514 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:21.54 494 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

2:20.96 500 H 29/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:19.13 520 H 29/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:20.03 510 H 17/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:25.15 458 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:20.00 510 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

2:22.07 488 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:31.31 404 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:27.00 441 H 05/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:29.99 415 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:29.03 423 H 16/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:28.31 429 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:38.59 351 F 20/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:36.26 367 F 20/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:38.49 352 H 15/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:35.94 369 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:37.05 361 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1
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2:37.05 361 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:34.96 376 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:45.03 311 F 21/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:45.34 310 H 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:42.72 325  09/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:42.66 325  09/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:39.50 345 F 13/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 1

2:43.77 319 F 17/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:49.51 287  09/06/12 ASA SER British Gas Age Group Championship Crawley Wycombe Dist 1
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